
Jim Aller jim.aller@gsw.edu

Lynn Bailey lynn.bailey@gsw.edu

George Banketas george.banketas@gsw.edu

Amanda Barrett amanda.barrett@gsw.edu

John Brooks john.brooks@gsw.edu

Tammy Carpenter tammy.carpernter@gsw.edu

Angie Christmas angie.christmas@gsw.edu

Kim Comer kim.comer@gsw.edu

Paul Dahlgren paul.dahlgren@gsw.edu

Luke Ellis luke.ellis@gsw.edu

Courtney Harmon courtney.harmon@gsw.edu

Nelly Iordanova nedialka.iordanova@gsw.edu

Michele McKie Michele.mckie@gsw.edu

Keith Michlig keith.michlig@gsw.edu

Leann Miller leann.miller@gsw.edu

Marnie Minick marnie.minick@gsw.edu

Janie Mooney janie.mooney@gsw.edu

Brian Parkinson brian.parkinson@gsw.edu

Hunter Peak hunter.peak@gsw.edu

Bob Slenker robert.slenker@gsw.edu

Darrin Theriault darrin.theriault@gsw.edu

Jeremy Wicker jeremy.wicker@gsw.edu
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Business & Computing, Business Faculty 

Nursing 

Academic Affairs Office, Pres. Office, Inst. Research

Business Office, PO, Accounting Services, Student Accounts

Human Resources Director

Registrar's Office

Environmental Safety/ Staff Senate Rep

Advancement (Annual Giving)

English/Mod Lang/Writing Center

Enrollment Management, Admissions, Recruitment

FYE

Chemistry, Biology, Geology & Physics

Education 

Athletics Dept (including Golf Links)

Financial Aid

Visual, Music & Dramatic Arts

Business & Computing, Staff 

History & Pol Sciences

Advancement (GSW Fdn, Univ Rel, Annual Giving, Alumni)

OIIT

Business & Computing, Computing Faculty 

SES


